

Item No.	Description	Part No.	Quantity Required C308-1190
01	Engine, Robin	P308-0976	1
02	Cable Assembly, Throttle	P308-0990	1
03	Base, Throttle	P308-0982	1
04	Pedal, Throttle	P308-0983	1
05	Toe Stop	P308-0984	1
06	Screw, Self Tapping	P001-1011	2
07	Pin, Hinge	P308-0989	1
08	Pushnut Retainer	P001-1915	1
09	Spring, Compression	P700-2541	1
10	Pulley	P403-2734	1
11	Flat Washer	P001-1916	2
12	Screw, #10 x 3/4" Lg.	059712	1
13	Hex Nut, #10	055171	1
14	Cup Shaft, Robin	P308-0974	1
15	Bearing	P316-0411	2
16	Retaining Ring	P308-1294	1
17	Stud, 1/4" 6MM	P308-0977	4
18	Nut, 1/4"	P066654	4
19	Screw	P001-1577	4
20	Adapter	P308-0975	1
21	Retaining Ring	P001-1579	1
22	Sun Gear	P308-1003	1
23	Bearing	P308-1155	1
24	Gear, Ring (74 Teeth)	P308-1341	1
25	Pin, Center	P308-1226	1
26	Thrust Washer	P308-1029	3
27	Center Ass'y 1st	E308-1413	1
28	Center Ass'y 2nd	E308-1409	1
29	Shaft, Output Ass'y	E308-1424	1
30	Bearing	P316-0299	2
31	Race, Bearing, in Housing (not shown)	P316-0300	2
32	Spacer, Bearing	P308-1025	1
33	Housing, Output	P308-1028	1
34	Seal, Nilos	P316-0298	1
35	Washer 2 3/8" Dia.	P308-0287	1
36	Lockwasher, 1/2"	056587	1
37	Bolt, 1/2" x 1 1/4" GRS	P001-1521	1
38	Key	P308-1157	1
39	Bolt, Socket Head, 1/4" x 1 1/2"	P001-1542	4
40	Capstan Drum	E308-1327	1
41	Warning Label	E308-0829	1
42	Grease, Gear	S12106	4 oz.

Parts List for 1,000-lb. Gasoline Capstan Hoist C308-1190

